
Jesup Invitational
Varsity Boys - 5K     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/29/2013     Sunny, light breeze & 81°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Center Point-Urbana            1   12   14   15   22   23   49   =  64      18:04      1:57
    2   Denver                         4    7    9   28   38   46   48   =  86      18:18      1:56
    3   Turkey Valley                  8   16   18   29   59   71   80   = 130      18:51      2:08
    4   Benton Community              21   25   30   31   37   47  102   = 144      19:02      0:31
    5   Dike-New Hartford              5   36   39   40   55   56   79   = 175      19:08      2:21
    6   Waverly-Shell Rock             2   17   24   54   85  117        = 182      19:04      4:12
    7   Hudson                        10   20   43   52   57   78  123   = 182      19:16      2:03
    8   Central-Elkader               19   33   41   53   68   72   83   = 214      19:35      1:57
    9   North Fayette Valley           6   11   51   61   98  114  126   = 227      19:27      3:42
   10   Union-La Porte City           35   50   62   70   74   91  120   = 291      20:09      1:28
   11   Grundy Center                 27   34   82   86  109  143  146   = 338      20:24      2:56
   12   New Hampton                   42   45   77   92   93  103        = 349      20:31      1:46
   13   Aplington-Parkersburg          3   63   87   95  125  150        = 373      20:36      5:30
   14   Dunkerton                     26   60   73  105  121             = 385      20:44      3:28
   15   Independence                  44   66   76   96  107  119  129   = 389      20:48      2:07
   16   Oelwein                       32   67   69   97  128  144  145   = 393      20:58      3:54
   17   Don Bosco                     13   89  104  118  127             = 451      21:13      4:56
   18   Newman Catholic-Mason City    81   90   94   99  106  108  115   = 470      21:17      0:45
   19   Nashua-Plainfield             65   75   88  116  137  139  148   = 481      21:45      3:36
   20   Wapsie Valley                 64  101  111  122  124  132  138   = 522      21:45      1:55
   21   Kee High                      58   84  133  135  140  149        = 550      22:34      4:08
   22   MFL Mar-Mac                  110  112  130  131  134  136        = 617      22:49      1:54
   23   East Buchanan                100  113  141  142  147             = 643      23:34      4:03

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Edgewood-Colesburg, Gladbrook-Reinbeck, Janesville, Jesup, Maquoketa Valley,
 North Linn, Starmont

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Josh Yeager                  JR    Center Point-Urbana               16:49      5:25
      2       2   Ethan Wise                   SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                16:50      5:25
      3       3   C.J. May                     SO    Aplington-Parkersburg             17:18      5:34
      4       4   Kyle Kehoe                   SR    Denver                            17:24      5:36
      5       5   John Crew                    SO    Dike-New Hartford                 17:38      5:41
      6       6   Danny Halva                  SO    North Fayette Valley              17:44      5:43
      7       7   Tanner Johnson               JR    Denver                            17:47      5:43
      8       8   Ryan Izer                    JR    Turkey Valley                     17:57      5:47
      9       9   Nick Sabelka                 JR    Denver                            17:59      5:47
     10      10   Ryan Finn                    SR    Hudson                            18:02      5:48
     11      11   Devon Monnahan               JR    North Fayette Valley              18:02      5:48
     12      12   Michael Marshall             JR    Center Point-Urbana               18:04      5:49
     13      13   Collin McFadden              JR    Don Bosco                         18:04      5:49
     14      14   Adam Millikin                SR    Center Point-Urbana               18:07      5:50
     15      15   Wyatt Gatrost                SO    Center Point-Urbana               18:34      5:58
     16      16   Steven Landa                 SR    Turkey Valley                     18:36      5:59
     17      17   Victory Omole                SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                18:38      6:00
     18      18   Nathan Suell                 JR    Turkey Valley                     18:39      6:00
     19      19   Jacob Jansen                 SO    Central-Elkader                   18:40      6:00
     20           Tyler Bovy                   SR    Gladbrook-Reinbeck                18:40      6:01
     21      20   Jason Hawkins                SR    Hudson                            18:42      6:01
     22      21   Tom Smith                    SR    Benton Community                  18:45      6:02
     23      22   Kevin Ockenfels              SO    Center Point-Urbana               18:46      6:02
     24           Evan Boss                    SO    North Linn                        18:49      6:03
     25      23   Ulysses Grant                SR    Center Point-Urbana               18:51      6:04
     26      24   Brad Wylam                   SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                18:53      6:05
     27      25   Eli Miller                   SO    Benton Community                  18:53      6:05
     28      26   Jordan Yessak                FR    Dunkerton                         18:54      6:05
     29      27   Finn Cleveland               FR    Grundy Center                     18:56      6:06
     30      28   Curren Matthias              FR    Denver                            18:59      6:06
     31      29   Nick Meirick                 SR    Turkey Valley                     19:00      6:07
     32      30   Ben Haerther                 JR    Benton Community                  19:06      6:09
     33      31   Andrew Thompson              SR    Benton Community                  19:07      6:09
     34      32   Devin Ledesma                SR    Oelwein                           19:09      6:10
     35      33   Torre Curran                 SR    Central-Elkader                   19:09      6:10
     36           Jacob Clark                  SO    Jesup                             19:10      6:10
     37      34   Gidoen Gc                    JR    Grundy Center                     19:10      6:10
     38      35   Max Thomsen                  JR    Union-La Porte City               19:14      6:11
     39      36   Thomas Shirley               SR    Dike-New Hartford                 19:15      6:12
     40      37   Neil Schadle                 SR    Benton Community                  19:17      6:12
     41           Michael Lueken               SO    Edgewood-Colesburg                19:19      6:13
     42      38   Michael Steege               JR    Denver                            19:20      6:13
     43      39   Kyle Corwin                  SR    Dike-New Hartford                 19:21      6:14
     44           Jeremy Baumann               SR    Jesup                             19:24      6:15
     45      40   Ethan Stancliffe             SR    Dike-New Hartford                 19:26      6:15
     46      41   Trevor Moser                 SO    Central-Elkader                   19:32      6:17
     47      42   Nick Heying                  JR    New Hampton                       19:32      6:17
     48      43   Carson Wright                FR    Hudson                            19:36      6:18
     49      44   Cade Saeugling               FR    Independence                      19:37      6:19
     50      45   Jake Usher                   FR    New Hampton                       19:39      6:19
     51      46   Andrew Feldt                 SO    Denver                            19:40      6:20
     52      47   Trevor Hartz                 JR    Benton Community                  19:42      6:20
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Jesup Invitational
Varsity Boys - 5K     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/29/2013     Sunny, light breeze & 81°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     53      48   Cole Wilson                  JR    Denver                            19:44      6:21
     54      49   Bradan Hansen                SO    Center Point-Urbana               19:44      6:21
     55      50   Caleb Larison                JR    Union-La Porte City               19:49      6:23
     56      51   Jordan Larson                JR    North Fayette Valley              19:50      6:23
     57           Ethan Spefslage              JR    Alburnett                         19:54      6:24
     58      52   Jeremy Smith                 SR    Hudson                            19:56      6:25
     59      53   Travis Prier                 SO    Central-Elkader                   19:56      6:25
     60           Alex McCombs                 SO    Jesup                             19:58      6:26
     61           Zach Demaris                 SO    Jesup                             19:58      6:26
     62      54   Matt Peschang                JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                19:59      6:26
     63      55   Dylan Mrzlak                 SO    Dike-New Hartford                 19:59      6:26
     64      56   Bryce Dall                   SO    Dike-New Hartford                 20:04      6:27
     65      57   Matt Lubben                  JR    Hudson                            20:04      6:28
     66      58   Matt Manning                 SR    Kee High                          20:05      6:28
     67      59   Nathan Herold                JR    Turkey Valley                     20:05      6:28
     68      60   John Davis                   SO    Dunkerton                         20:08      6:29
     69      61   Mitchell Carlson             SR    North Fayette Valley              20:15      6:31
     70      62   Ted Tecklenburg              SR    Union-La Porte City               20:23      6:34
     71      63   Leeland Seys                 SO    Aplington-Parkersburg             20:30      6:36
     72      64   Adam Bodensteiner            SR    Wapsie Valley                     20:31      6:36
     73      65   Jacob Eick                   JR    Nashua-Plainfield                 20:33      6:37
     74      66   Mitch Evens                  JR    Independence                      20:33      6:37
     75      67   Chase Reising                SR    Oelwein                           20:37      6:38
     76      68   Hunter Bries                 SR    Central-Elkader                   20:37      6:38
     77      69   Mason Moeller                JR    Oelwein                           20:38      6:38
     78      70   Trevor McLaughlin            JR    Union-La Porte City               20:39      6:39
     79      71   Triston Mohlis               SR    Turkey Valley                     20:39      6:39
     80      72   Peyton Alexie                SR    Central-Elkader                   20:40      6:39
     81      73   William Brown                SO    Dunkerton                         20:40      6:39
     82      74   Owen Dalluge                 SR    Union-La Porte City               20:41      6:39
     83      75   Zack Bond                    SO    Nashua-Plainfield                 20:46      6:41
     84      76   Joey Zieser                  FR    Independence                      20:48      6:42
     85      77   Jairo Gaytan                 SR    New Hampton                       20:49      6:42
     86      78   Drew Haack                   JR    Hudson                            20:49      6:42
     87      79   Nick Nielsen                 JR    Dike-New Hartford                 20:53      6:43
     88      80   Justin Izer                  SR    Turkey Valley                     20:53      6:43
     89      81   Max Mueller                  FR    Newman Catholic-Mason City        20:53      6:43
     90           Zach Robertson               SR    Starmont                          20:55      6:44
     91      82   Dylan Hendricks              FR    Grundy Center                     20:59      6:45
     92      83   Jacob Hauber                 SR    Central-Elkader                   21:01      6:46
     93      84   Spencer Colsch               FR    Kee High                          21:02      6:46
     94      85   Bradyn Flaig                 SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                21:02      6:46
     95      86   Espen Cleveland              SR    Grundy Center                     21:03      6:46
     96      87   Logan Hovenga                SO    Aplington-Parkersburg             21:03      6:47
     97           Grant Neighbor               FR    Alburnett                         21:04      6:47
     98      88   Matthew Schilling            JR    Nashua-Plainfield                 21:06      6:48
     99      89   Brett Frost                  SR    Don Bosco                         21:09      6:48
    100      90   Aj Hanus                     JR    Newman Catholic-Mason City        21:10      6:49
    101      91   Grant Mullen                 JR    Union-La Porte City               21:13      6:50
    102      92   Lance Brown                  SR    New Hampton                       21:16      6:51
    103      93   Tyler Shatek                 SO    New Hampton                       21:18      6:51
    104      94   Will Moore                   SR    Newman Catholic-Mason City        21:18      6:51
    105      95   Trevor Haren                 FR    Aplington-Parkersburg             21:20      6:52
    106      96   Tyler Streif                 JR    Independence                      21:21      6:52
    107      97   Florian Denis                SR    Oelwein                           21:22      6:53
    108      98   Zach Bruns                   JR    North Fayette Valley              21:26      6:54
    109      99   Cole Borchardt               SR    Newman Catholic-Mason City        21:26      6:54
    110     100   Nathan Creveling             SR    East Buchanan                     21:27      6:54
    111     101   Brandon Ackerman             SR    Wapsie Valley                     21:28      6:55
    112     102   Colton Miller                JR    Benton Community                  21:28      6:55
    113     103   Levi Tank                    FR    New Hampton                       21:32      6:56
    114     104   Cole Fox                     JR    Don Bosco                         21:34      6:57
    115     105   Sam Steffen                  JR    Dunkerton                         21:35      6:57
    116     106   Tristan Caulder              JR    Newman Catholic-Mason City        21:38      6:58
    117     107   Peter Thedens                SR    Independence                      21:44      7:00
    118           Kyle Clemen                  SR    Edgewood-Colesburg                21:47      7:01
    119     108   Mitchell Andrews             SR    Newman Catholic-Mason City        21:50      7:02
    120     109   Jack Stumberg                SO    Grundy Center                     21:52      7:02
    121     110   Noah Schultz                 SR    MFL Mar-Mac                       21:55      7:03
    122     111   Jacob Hammitt                FR    Wapsie Valley                     21:55      7:03
    123     112   Brian Ayers                  SO    MFL Mar-Mac                       21:58      7:04
    124     113   Randy Snyder                 FR    East Buchanan                     21:59      7:05
    125           Koda Kreutner                SO    Maquoketa Valley                  22:01      7:05
    126     114   Cameron Amos                 JR    North Fayette Valley              22:01      7:05
    127     115   Ben Gribben                  SR    Newman Catholic-Mason City        22:02      7:06
    128     116   Bryce Carey                  SR    Nashua-Plainfield                 22:09      7:08
    129     117   Robby Newell                 JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                22:11      7:09
    130     118   Shane Becker                 SR    Don Bosco                         22:17      7:10
    131     119   Hayden Vest                  SO    Independence                      22:18      7:11
    132     120   Austin Kiler                 JR    Union-La Porte City               22:19      7:11
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Jesup Invitational
Varsity Boys - 5K     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/29/2013     Sunny, light breeze & 81°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

    133     121   Brett Rathe                  JR    Dunkerton                         22:23      7:12
    134     122   Cole Brandt                  SR    Wapsie Valley                     22:23      7:12
    135     123   Dakota Lang                  SR    Hudson                            22:25      7:13
    136     124   Brady Maurer                 FR    Wapsie Valley                     22:26      7:13
    137           Greg Guetzko                 JR    Maquoketa Valley                  22:33      7:15
    138           Will Spurr                   JR    Janesville                        22:43      7:19
    139     125   Steffen Seys                 SR    Aplington-Parkersburg             22:48      7:20
    140     126   Donovan Bunn                 SO    North Fayette Valley              22:49      7:21
    141     127   Jordan Schmitz               SR    Don Bosco                         23:00      7:24
    142     128   Wade Michels                 SR    Oelwein                           23:02      7:25
    143     129   Taylor Wulfekuhle            JR    Independence                      23:04      7:25
    144     130   Tristen Kautman              FR    MFL Mar-Mac                       23:07      7:26
    145     131   Kordell Ducharme             SO    MFL Mar-Mac                       23:15      7:29
    146     132   Austin Mitchell              SO    Wapsie Valley                     23:16      7:29
    147     133   Sam Hisel                    JR    Kee High                          23:39      7:37
    148     134   Ashton Houg                  SO    MFL Mar-Mac                       23:48      7:40
    149     135   Evan Whalen                  FR    Kee High                          23:54      7:42
    150     136   Bobby Lang                   SO    MFL Mar-Mac                       23:55      7:42
    151     137   Ben Bierschenk               SO    Nashua-Plainfield                 24:09      7:46
    152     138   Alex Schmitz                 SR    Wapsie Valley                     24:11      7:47
    153     139   Garret Retterath             SR    Nashua-Plainfield                 24:12      7:48
    154     140   Tom Brennan                  JR    Kee High                          24:13      7:48
    155           Bryant Meyer-Kemp            FR    Maquoketa Valley                  24:13      7:48
    156     141   Carter Boggess               FR    East Buchanan                     24:14      7:48
    157     142   Michael Naber                JR    East Buchanan                     24:39      7:56
    158     143   Grant Weldon                 SO    Grundy Center                     24:41      7:57
    159     144   Caleb Harrison               JR    Oelwein                           24:55      8:01
    160     145   Carter Block                 FR    Oelwein                           24:55      8:01
    161     146   Jesper Holke-Farnam          FR    Grundy Center                     25:02      8:03
    162     147   Kyle Wessels                 SO    East Buchanan                     25:30      8:12
    163     148   Todd Greer                   JR    Nashua-Plainfield                 25:41      8:16
    164     149   Jesse Walleser               FR    Kee High                          26:27      8:31
    165     150   Blake Tomkins                SO    Aplington-Parkersburg             26:32      8:33
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Jesup Invitational
Varsity Boys - 5K     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/29/2013     Sunny, light breeze & 81°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Center Point-Urbana               Score =   64
    1    Josh Yeager, JR                16:49  5:25
   12    Michael Marshall, JR           18:04  5:49
   14    Adam Millikin, SR              18:07  5:50
   15    Wyatt Gatrost, SO              18:34  5:58
   22    Kevin Ockenfels, SO            18:46  6:02
   23    Ulysses Grant, SR              18:51  6:04
   49    Bradan Hansen, SO              19:44  6:21

  2) Denver                            Score =   86
    4    Kyle Kehoe, SR                 17:24  5:36
    7    Tanner Johnson, JR             17:47  5:43
    9    Nick Sabelka, JR               17:59  5:47
   28    Curren Matthias, FR            18:59  6:06
   38    Michael Steege, JR             19:20  6:13
   46    Andrew Feldt, SO               19:40  6:20
   48    Cole Wilson, JR                19:44  6:21

  3) Turkey Valley                     Score =  130
    8    Ryan Izer, JR                  17:57  5:47
   16    Steven Landa, SR               18:36  5:59
   18    Nathan Suell, JR               18:39  6:00
   29    Nick Meirick, SR               19:00  6:07
   59    Nathan Herold, JR              20:05  6:28
   71    Triston Mohlis, SR             20:39  6:39
   80    Justin Izer, SR                20:53  6:43

  4) Benton Community                  Score =  144
   21    Tom Smith, SR                  18:45  6:02
   25    Eli Miller, SO                 18:53  6:05
   30    Ben Haerther, JR               19:06  6:09
   31    Andrew Thompson, SR            19:07  6:09
   37    Neil Schadle, SR               19:17  6:12
   47    Trevor Hartz, JR               19:42  6:20
  102    Colton Miller, JR              21:28  6:55

  5) Dike-New Hartford                 Score =  175
    5    John Crew, SO                  17:38  5:41
   36    Thomas Shirley, SR             19:15  6:12
   39    Kyle Corwin, SR                19:21  6:14
   40    Ethan Stancliffe, SR           19:26  6:15
   55    Dylan Mrzlak, SO               19:59  6:26
   56    Bryce Dall, SO                 20:04  6:27
   79    Nick Nielsen, JR               20:53  6:43

  6) Waverly-Shell Rock                Score =  182
    2    Ethan Wise, SR                 16:50  5:25
   17    Victory Omole, SR              18:38  6:00
   24    Brad Wylam, SR                 18:53  6:05
   54    Matt Peschang, JR              19:59  6:26
   85    Bradyn Flaig, SR               21:02  6:46
  117    Robby Newell, JR               22:11  7:09

  7) Hudson                            Score =  182
   10    Ryan Finn, SR                  18:02  5:48
   20    Jason Hawkins, SR              18:42  6:01
   43    Carson Wright, FR              19:36  6:18
   52    Jeremy Smith, SR               19:56  6:25
   57    Matt Lubben, JR                20:04  6:28
   78    Drew Haack, JR                 20:49  6:42
  123    Dakota Lang, SR                22:25  7:13

  8) Central-Elkader                   Score =  214
   19    Jacob Jansen, SO               18:40  6:00
   33    Torre Curran, SR               19:09  6:10
   41    Trevor Moser, SO               19:32  6:17
   53    Travis Prier, SO               19:56  6:25
   68    Hunter Bries, SR               20:37  6:38
   72    Peyton Alexie, SR              20:40  6:39
   83    Jacob Hauber, SR               21:01  6:46

  9) North Fayette Valley              Score =  227
    6    Danny Halva, SO                17:44  5:43
   11    Devon Monnahan, JR             18:02  5:48
   51    Jordan Larson, JR              19:50  6:23
   61    Mitchell Carlson, SR           20:15  6:31
   98    Zach Bruns, JR                 21:26  6:54
  114    Cameron Amos, JR               22:01  7:05
  126    Donovan Bunn, SO               22:49  7:21

 10) Union-La Porte City               Score =  291
   35    Max Thomsen, JR                19:14  6:11
   50    Caleb Larison, JR              19:49  6:23
   62    Ted Tecklenburg, SR            20:23  6:34
   70    Trevor McLaughlin, JR          20:39  6:39
   74    Owen Dalluge, SR               20:41  6:39
   91    Grant Mullen, JR               21:13  6:50
  120    Austin Kiler, JR               22:19  7:11

 11) Grundy Center                     Score =  338
   27    Finn Cleveland, FR             18:56  6:06
   34    Gidoen Gc, JR                  19:10  6:10
   82    Dylan Hendricks, FR            20:59  6:45
   86    Espen Cleveland, SR            21:03  6:46
  109    Jack Stumberg, SO              21:52  7:02
  143    Grant Weldon, SO               24:41  7:57
  146    Jesper Holke-Farnam, FR        25:02  8:03

 12) New Hampton                       Score =  349
   42    Nick Heying, JR                19:32  6:17
   45    Jake Usher, FR                 19:39  6:19
   77    Jairo Gaytan, SR               20:49  6:42
   92    Lance Brown, SR                21:16  6:51
   93    Tyler Shatek, SO               21:18  6:51
  103    Levi Tank, FR                  21:32  6:56

 13) Aplington-Parkersburg             Score =  373
    3    C.J. May, SO                   17:18  5:34
   63    Leeland Seys, SO               20:30  6:36
   87    Logan Hovenga, SO              21:03  6:47
   95    Trevor Haren, FR               21:20  6:52
  125    Steffen Seys, SR               22:48  7:20
  150    Blake Tomkins, SO              26:32  8:33

 14) Dunkerton                         Score =  385
   26    Jordan Yessak, FR              18:54  6:05
   60    John Davis, SO                 20:08  6:29
   73    William Brown, SO              20:40  6:39
  105    Sam Steffen, JR                21:35  6:57
  121    Brett Rathe, JR                22:23  7:12

 15) Independence                      Score =  389
   44    Cade Saeugling, FR             19:37  6:19
   66    Mitch Evens, JR                20:33  6:37
   76    Joey Zieser, FR                20:48  6:42
   96    Tyler Streif, JR               21:21  6:52
  107    Peter Thedens, SR              21:44  7:00
  119    Hayden Vest, SO                22:18  7:11
  129    Taylor Wulfekuhle, JR          23:04  7:25

 16) Oelwein                           Score =  393
   32    Devin Ledesma, SR              19:09  6:10
   67    Chase Reising, SR              20:37  6:38
   69    Mason Moeller, JR              20:38  6:38
   97    Florian Denis, SR              21:22  6:53
  128    Wade Michels, SR               23:02  7:25
  144    Caleb Harrison, JR             24:55  8:01
  145    Carter Block, FR               24:55  8:01

 17) Don Bosco                         Score =  451
   13    Collin McFadden, JR            18:04  5:49
   89    Brett Frost, SR                21:09  6:48
  104    Cole Fox, JR                   21:34  6:57
  118    Shane Becker, SR               22:17  7:10
  127    Jordan Schmitz, SR             23:00  7:24

 18) Newman Catholic-Mason City        Score =  470
   81    Max Mueller, FR                20:53  6:43
   90    Aj Hanus, JR                   21:10  6:49
   94    Will Moore, SR                 21:18  6:51
   99    Cole Borchardt, SR             21:26  6:54
  106    Tristan Caulder, JR            21:38  6:58
  108    Mitchell Andrews, SR           21:50  7:02
  115    Ben Gribben, SR                22:02  7:06
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Jesup Invitational
Varsity Boys - 5K     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/29/2013     Sunny, light breeze & 81°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 19) Nashua-Plainfield                 Score =  481
   65    Jacob Eick, JR                 20:33  6:37
   75    Zack Bond, SO                  20:46  6:41
   88    Matthew Schilling, JR          21:06  6:48
  116    Bryce Carey, SR                22:09  7:08
  137    Ben Bierschenk, SO             24:09  7:46
  139    Garret Retterath, SR           24:12  7:48
  148    Todd Greer, JR                 25:41  8:16

 20) Wapsie Valley                     Score =  522
   64    Adam Bodensteiner, SR          20:31  6:36
  101    Brandon Ackerman, SR           21:28  6:55
  111    Jacob Hammitt, FR              21:55  7:03
  122    Cole Brandt, SR                22:23  7:12
  124    Brady Maurer, FR               22:26  7:13
  132    Austin Mitchell, SO            23:16  7:29
  138    Alex Schmitz, SR               24:11  7:47

 21) Kee High                          Score =  550
   58    Matt Manning, SR               20:05  6:28
   84    Spencer Colsch, FR             21:02  6:46
  133    Sam Hisel, JR                  23:39  7:37
  135    Evan Whalen, FR                23:54  7:42
  140    Tom Brennan, JR                24:13  7:48
  149    Jesse Walleser, FR             26:27  8:31

 22) MFL Mar-Mac                       Score =  617
  110    Noah Schultz, SR               21:55  7:03
  112    Brian Ayers, SO                21:58  7:04
  130    Tristen Kautman, FR            23:07  7:26
  131    Kordell Ducharme, SO           23:15  7:29
  134    Ashton Houg, SO                23:48  7:40
  136    Bobby Lang, SO                 23:55  7:42

 23) East Buchanan                     Score =  643
  100    Nathan Creveling, SR           21:27  6:54
  113    Randy Snyder, FR               21:59  7:05
  141    Carter Boggess, FR             24:14  7:48
  142    Michael Naber, JR              24:39  7:56
  147    Kyle Wessels, SO               25:30  8:12

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   57    Ethan Spefslage, JR         19:54     6:24
   97    Grant Neighbor, FR          21:04     6:47

 Edgewood-Colesburg
   41    Michael Lueken, SO          19:19     6:13
  118    Kyle Clemen, SR             21:47     7:01

 Gladbrook-Reinbeck
   20    Tyler Bovy, SR              18:40     6:01

 Janesville
  138    Will Spurr, JR              22:43     7:19

 Jesup
   36    Jacob Clark, SO             19:10     6:10
   44    Jeremy Baumann, SR          19:24     6:15
   60    Alex McCombs, SO            19:58     6:26
   61    Zach Demaris, SO            19:58     6:26

 Maquoketa Valley
  125    Koda Kreutner, SO           22:01     7:05
  137    Greg Guetzko, JR            22:33     7:15
  155    Bryant Meyer-Kemp, FR       24:13     7:48

 North Linn
   24    Evan Boss, SO               18:49     6:03

 Starmont

   90    Zach Robertson, SR          20:55     6:44
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